WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor
Article - Transportation
13-705.1.

tA¥-t13--IN--FHIS--SEEPEON7--THE--POLLOWEING-~-WORDS--HAVE-TPHE
MEANINGS-INDICATED~

t23--'HOUSEHOLD--MEMBERS*~-MEANS--A--PERSON'S--SPOUSET
PAREN®7-6HARDIAN;—-GRANBPAREN® 7 --SPEPPAREN?7--A--PERSONLS--€HIbDY
SiBbINE67--OR--OPHER--BLOOB--REBATIVE--WHO--RESIPES--IN--FHE--SRME
RES¥BENEE-AS-PHE-PERSON~

+3)--URENPAL---VEHIELE!--MEANS-—-A--PASSENGER--VEHIEBET
PRUEK 7 -OR-MOTOREYELE-THAT-15-ONE-OF-A-FEEE?-OF-2-OR-MORE-VEHIELES
AND-1S-RENTED-B¥-A-PERSON-FOR-A-PER1O0B-0F~30-~BA¥S~OR-bESS~

-t-(a)1-tBy If a person [drives] IS CONVICTED OF DRIVING OR
ATTEMPTING TO DRIVE a motor vehicle while the driver's license of
the person is suspended or revoked for a violation of § 21-902 or
§ 16-205.1 of this article or § 388A of Article 27, the
~t-Administration may, after a hearing, suspend, for not more
than 120 days, the registration of the motor vehicle-1-. ®HE
€OURP-SHALL-PASS-AN-ORBER-BIRECTEING-PHE-ABMINESPRAPION-TO-SUSPEND
ANB-IMPOUND-FPHE-REGISFRATION-PLAPES-AND-EARD-OF-AN¥-VEHIELE+

t1)--OWNED-B¥-OR-RESISPEREB-PO-FHE-VIOBATOR

t2y--FOINPLY¥--OWNED--B¥--OR~REGISPERED~-P0-PHE-VIOBATOR
ANDB-AN¥-OTHER-PERSON-AS-~JOINT--FPENANES 7 -—PENANPS--IN--E6MMON--6OR
PENANPS-BY¥-PHE-ENPIREFEES+-6R

t3)--OPERATYED-BY¥-PHE-VIObATOR-AP-PHE-PEIME-OP-ARRESY?.

ttby}-—-t€¥--{tThe}-SUBFECT-FO-SUBSECPION-{B}-OFP-PHIS-SECPIONT
PHE-Administration-may-noet-suspend-the-registration-of-the--moter
vehiecte-+£+

+1j--Fhe--motor--vehicte--was-operated-by-anyone-other
than-the-registered-owner-with-his-imptied--or--express--consenty
and--the-registered-owner-neither-knew-nor-shoutd-have-known-that
the-driveris-iicense-of-the-operator-was-suspended-oer-revoked-£for
a-viotation-of-§-21-962-0r-§-16-285vt-of-this-artiete~or--§--388A
ef-Articte-27-0P-FHE-EO6BEs-or

+2y--Phe--motor--vehicte--was-operated-by-anyone-other
than-the-registered-owner-without-his-impiied-or-express-consents
or |

t3y--Fhe-motor-vehicte-is-used-as-a-tcommen-carrier-or
vehicte-for-hirel-RENFPAL-VEHIELE-and-the-owner-or-ether-persen-in
charge-of-the-vehicite-was-not-a-consenting-party-or-privy-to-—-the
untawful-action-of-the-eperator-ocf-the-motor-vehietes-or
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